* Agendas By Date as of 11/4/2022
As of 2022-11-04 16:02:16 Mountain Standard Time/MST

Date
11/4/2022
11/7/2022
11/8/2022
11/9/2022
11/10/2022

11/14/2022
11/15/2022

11/16/2022
11/17/2022

County

10 - PIMA

10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA
7 - MARICOPA
7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA
10 - PIMA

7 - MARICOPA
7 - MARICOPA
7 - MARICOPA

Location

State Office Bldg North RM 121
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM B
State Office Bldg North RM 121
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM B
Board Of Equalization RM B



