* Agendas By Date as of 11/4/2022

As of 2022-11-04 16:02:16 Mountain Standard Time/MST

Date	County	Location
11/4/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
11/7/2022	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
11/8/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
11/9/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
11/10/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
11/14/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
	10 - PIMA	State Office Bldg North RM 121
11/15/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
11/16/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B
11/17/2022	7 - MARICOPA	Board Of Equalization RM B